

Swan Creek Conversions

ShowHauler Trucks, Inc.

MOTORCOACH BASE PRICES

24' -	77,990	30' -	85,940	
26' -	79,310	32' -	88,215	
28' -	83,685	34' -	90,492	Description
		1	Other	91,642

OPTIONS

Description

EFFECTIVE 12/08/2008

REV 11/24/2008

QTY	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	QTY	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
1	2nd living rm slide flush floor	10,290	10290.00		SpaceSaver Coffee Maker	150	0.00
1	9" Taller	4,295	4,295.00	1	Extra Freshwater Tank: 150 gallon total	275	275.00
1	Superslide flush floor	9,990	9,990.00	1	Surround Sound System	1,045	1,045.00
1	3" Taller Big Slideout	495	495.00		Satellite System /w Receiver	1,695	0.00
1	king bedroom slide	8,495	8,495.00	1	In Motion Satellite Dish /w Receiver	2,595	2,595.00
1	closet slide in bedroom	7,795	7,795.00		HD In Motion Sat- w/Receiver DISH network	3,495	0.00
1	12KW Generator Upgrade (Onan)	2,800	2,800.00	1	Satellite Receiver in Bedroom	315	315.00
	10KW Generator Upgrade (Onan)	1,700	0.00		Satellite Cable Ready	150	0.00
1	2800 Watt Inverter Puresine w/ AGS	4,195	4,195.00	1	26" LCD in place of 23"	495	495.00
	Loading Lights	275	0.00	1	40" LCD in place of 23"	750	750.00
1	Auto 4 Leg Hydraulic Level System w/Lg. Pads	5,950	5,950.00	1	TV on slide	350	350.00
	Basic Awning (up to and including 17')	925	0.00	1	Full Length Mirror	150	150.00
	16' Weather Pro Awning 12 Volt	1,675	0.00		mirrors on side of frig	895	0.00
	17' to 21' Add \$75.00 per foot	75	0.00		3 Burner Stove /w Oven	575	0.00
	18' Carefree Mirage 110V	3,995	0.00		10 Cu.Ft. Refrigerator	1,395	0.00
1	22' Carefree Mirage 110V	5,495	5,495.00	1	17 Cu. Ft. Refrigerator (with ice maker)	250	250.00
1	keyless entry door	675	675.00		Water Filter	100	0.00
	CB & Antenna	275	0.00	1	Strip Lighting	395	395.00
1	Outside Sprayer	195	195.00		Corian Surface Counter Tops	3,495	0.00
1	Rack & Ladder	395	395.00	1	Supreme Sofa w/Arms, Dinette in Ultra Lthr	3,495	3,495.00
	Extra Grey Tank (if possible)	325	0.00		Ultra Leather Interior Upg: Dinette	200	0.00
1	Larger Shower with seat	350	350.00		Sofa	300	0.00
1	54" Bunk Over	300	300.00		Cab Seats	300	0.00
1	20# LP tank only stapped in- I/P/O std	0	0.00	1	2 Euro chairs w / ottoman ultra leather #2	650	650.00
1	Double Insulation	975	975.00		2nd Sofa electric	1,295	0.00
1	Open Entry Steps	495	495.00	2	Ceiling fans (requires 6" taller unit)	300	600.00
1	water hose on an electric reel	595	595.00	1	electric heat floor	3,100	3,100.00
	Refrigerator & Freezer on Slide	2,595	0.00	190	Flooring Upgrade tile diagonal	\$22.95	4,360.50
1	o/s spk jacks and audio video jacks i/s	175	175.00	3	Ducted Air (\$395 per A/C unit)	395	1,185.00
1	Heated Holding Tanks (2)	595	595.00	53	wainscot walls all but bathroom	50	2,650.00
1	window in 1/2 bath	295	295.00	40	Padded Vinyl ceiling \$50 per run. ft	50	1,975.00
1	Black tank flush	150	150.00	1	3rd A/C	1,250	1,250.00
7	Thermal pane windows (each)	175	1,225.00	1	12 V Plug Only by dinette	95	95.00
1	Side guide lites	300	300.00	1	2 cup holders dinette	20	20.00
1	Rear pass thru	395	395.00	1	entertainment center with plexiglass doors	225	225.00
1	power shore cord	895	895.00	1	Electric Cooktop - 3 Burners	575	575.00
1	Remote Camera	1,095	1,095.00		Central Vacuum	599	0.00
1	110 v and 12V in o/s comp	185	185.00		Our Cab Seats	1,450	0.00
1	2 O/S surface mount 12 V lites	325	325.00	1	maserator toilets	1,495	1,495.00
1	Exterior TV jack and 110v recept	145	145.00		Maple Cabinets \$95.00 per foot	95	0.00
1	Skylight in Bath	375	375.00	1	all controls in wall box hidden	195	195.00
1	Cable TV Hook Up	85	85.00	3	remote sensors for thermostats	295	885.00
1	6- 6V Batteries i/p/o 12V TROJANS	1,195	1,195.00	1	removeable door in bunk over	350	350.00
1	Outside Slide Tray (200 lb)	195	195.00	1	Wood Pantry Slide w/3 Shelves	275	275.00
2	Create-A-Breeze Vent	260	520.00	2	Cedar Lined Closet (each)	115	230.00
1	Remote Gen Start Bedroom	150	150.00	1	cherry stained oak	1,500	1,500.00
1	Rear ShowHauler Mud Flap	375	375.00	1	oasis hydronic heat	11,975	11,975.00
			0.00	1	hold downs for crates in liv slide	150	150.00
1	Weld 2" Receiver below ball receiver hitch	100	100.00	1	same laminate as counter on back wall of kitchen	200	200.00
1	Delete Mattress	(155)	-155.00				0.00
			0.00				0.00
			0.00	1	wood pocket door to cab	950	950.00
			0.00	w	Top Wrap Color- White or Polished Alum	N/C	N/C

BASE PRICE 91,642.00

TOTAL OPTIONS 117,405.50

Confirmation Signature: _____

TRUCK CHASSIS 105,000.00 Add Frame / Exhaust

TOTAL 314,047.50

QUOTE IS GOOD FOR 30 DAYS ONLY

*Some chassis may need alterations depending on wheel base. Due to liabilities all of this work will be sent to certified chassis professionals. We have no control over these prices, and they may change at any time. On all used trucks, drive lines and universals will be checked for wear. All worn or unfit parts will be replaced at an extra charge, due to their liabilities.